FEDERACION BALEAR
Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE PROFESIONALES 2022

Fecha Listado: 21/03/2022
Hora Listado: 15:52:57

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Campo Oeste)
SCRATCH INDISTINTO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

LEDWIDGE, PETER

DUPIN, DIEGO

FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
PUIG GINER, XAVI

GONZALEZ RUBIO, JUAN MIGUEL
PUJALTE SASTRE, MIGUEL
FONS PELUFO, IGNACIO
MODROK, DANIELA

LAWRENCE REYNOLDS, ROBERT
JAMES, JAVIER

INSUA BAUZA, JOSE

SALDANA DIAZ, PABLO
MARTINEZ ARMIJO, JUAN LUIS
NICOLAU OLMOS, JAIME
GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO
RUIZ CHAVES, SEBASTIAN

JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
FERRER MERCANT, ALBERT
IVESON, MAXWELL

BOTA CARBONELL, MARC
HARVEY, GAVIN

LOPEZ JUMILLA, DIEGO

IRIBAS IGLESIAS, PABLO ADRI
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL

CLUB
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PULA
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MAIORIS

SANTA PONSA
AZULINE
FEDERACION BALE
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FECHA: 21/03/2022 CODIGO: BP1222505
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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